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Grado: 1
Clase: 60 + 50 + 40 + 30
Ord. Dors Perro Guia
1 0 LLUNA Miguel Ginard
2 0 KENzO Matyas Paul
3 0 TAYTUS Javier Contreras
4 0 ARETHA Beatriz Gonzalez
5 0 TOCHO Juan
6 0 DRACO Ania Moritz
7 0 GOLIAT Libera Matheu
8 0 HARRY Antonio Parra
9 0 PANCHO Elena Julia

PRUEBA: Son Gual

Club

Son Gual
Son Gual
Son Gual
Ses Barreres
Ses Barreres
Son Gual
Mitjanit
Son Gual
Son Gual

CLUB DE AGILITY EIVISSA

Clasificacion Final

Licenc.

30
30
60
60
60
50
30
60
30

15/07/2012
Juez: Toni Torres
Obstaculos Metros  Velocidad T.RS. T.RM.
MANGA 1: 19 161,00 2,82 57,00 114,00
MANGA 2: 19 161,00 2,82 57,00 114,00
F -> Faltas R -> Rehuses T -> Tiempo V -> Velocidad
MANGA 1 (Agility) MANGA 2 (Jumping)
F R T V P Calif. F R T V P Calif.
0 0 4200 383 0,00 EX 1 0 41,31 390 5,00 EX
1 0 4500 358 500 EX 1 1 5555 290 10,00 MB
0 0 42,77 3,76 0,00 EX 0 0 200,00 0,81 100,00 EL
1 1 200,00 0,81 100,0 EL 1 0 4298 3,75 5,00 EX
0 1 200,00 0,81 100,0 EL 1 1 3837 420 10,00 MB
1 2 5312 3,03 1500 MB 0 0 200,00 0,81 100,00 EL
1 0 200,00 0,81 100,0 EL 0 0 200,00 0,81 100,00 EL
0 1 200,00 0,81 100,0 EL 0 0 200,00 0,81 100,00 EL
0 1 200,00 0,81 100,0 EL 0 1 200,00 0,81 100,00 EL

25/07/2012

Individual

P -> Penalizaciones

T

83,31
100,55
242,77
242,98
238,37
253,12
400,00
400,00
400,00

Totales
P

5,00
15,00
100,00
105,00
110,00
115,00
200,00
200,00
200,00



